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VIDYAPATI PUBLIC SCHOOL 
AT+P.O- PADUMKER, P.S.- PATAHI, DISTT,-EAST CHAMPARAN, BIHAR-845427 

MOB. No. -8987299787, E. MAIL- vidyapati1247@gmail.com 

LAST THREE YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION 

SESSION 
2021-22 

2020-21 

2019-20 

2021-22 

2020-21 

2019-20 

VIDYAPATI PUD0IC SCHOQ: 
PADUMKER E CHAMPARA 

CLASS 

X 

SCHOOL NO.- 65350 

X 

XI 

XI 

XII 

RESULT - PASSING % 

99.17 

98.0 

85.38 

80.65 
100 

64.71 
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